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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 4 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
03.02.2024 Results
MR 1:51.13 SALCHOW, Josha GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN, Paul Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2014

1. PETER, Artur 14 SV Augsburg 1911 2:42.92 245 36.67 41.37 43.19 41.69
2. FILIPIAK, Alexander 14 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:45.82 232 36.12 42.60 44.51 42.59

YOB 2013

1. BOEHM, Luca 13 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:39.99 259 35.84 41.09 42.27 40.79
2. RANGELOV, David 13 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:42.25 248 36.43 43.20 43.40 39.22
3. WIER, Benedikt 13 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:50.09 215 37.09 44.03 46.20 42.77
4. ALCALDE, Miguel 13 SG Stadtwerke München 2:51.36 210 39.20 44.41 45.14 42.61
5. ANZALONE, Max 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:53.16 204 38.12 43.77 46.55 44.72

YOB 2012

1. SAMA', Tommaso 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:27.56 330 33.17 38.21 39.51 36.67
2. DEVOTO, Disma 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:28.72 322 34.46 38.15 39.11 37.00
3. CARRATURO, Giulio 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:32.70 298 34.91 39.19 39.93 38.67
4. MEYER, Samuel 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:34.89 285 35.53 40.99 40.30 38.07
5. DAVID, Stefan 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:38.81 264 35.45 41.19 42.88 39.29
6. VOLGGER, Laurin 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:39.56 261 36.47 40.52 42.36 40.21
7. MUELLER, Daniel 12 SV Bietigheim 2:43.32 243 35.03 41.13 45.14 42.02
8. ANDOH, Marc Steve Dylan12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:47.05 227 36.19 42.62 45.28 42.96
9. ESQUIVEL-KOZMA, Marco12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:50.44 214 38.13 43.40 44.76 44.15

10. GEISSLER, Leonhard 12 SV Lohhof 2:50.82 212 37.05 42.40 46.28 45.09
11. JAIS, Laurenz 12 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:58.51 186 39.02 45.22 46.65 47.62
12. STAUDINGER, Vincent 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:58.92 185 39.85 46.65 47.82 44.60
13. TIMOFEEV, Wladislav 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:59.10 184 38.02 47.89 48.87 44.32
14. MAKIYAMA DANTAS, F. 12 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:16.74 139 40.97 50.44 53.69 51.64

YOB 2011

1. KUBON, Robin 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:25.23 346 34.74 37.02 37.61 35.86
2. LUBER, Niklas 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:27.41 331 34.03 38.45 39.41 35.52
3. KOHLER, Sacha 11 Rfn 2:29.00 320 34.51 38.59 38.40 37.50
4. KOOP, Konstantin 11 SC Wfr. München 2:29.91 314 35.40 38.43 38.96 37.12
5. LURIE, Benjamin 11 SV Augsburg 1911 2:30.11 313 34.84 38.67 39.48 37.12
6. HAIDAU, Mihai 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:30.45 311 36.92 39.34 38.52 35.67
7. KOENIG, Julius 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:31.35 306 35.21 39.10 39.53 37.51
8. BLACQUIERE, Mads 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:33.42 293 35.57 39.75 39.68 38.42
9. VON HOERSTEN, Anthony11 DJK Sportbund München 2:33.81 291 33.47 38.85 41.01 40.48

10. CHE 'ROSE, Louis 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:34.84 285 34.62 39.84 41.46 38.92
11. HACHFI, Rayen 11 SC Wfr. München 2:37.50 271 37.95 41.53 40.57 37.45
12. BORNSCHEIN, Tim Julian11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:38.45 266 35.71 41.30 40.99 40.45
13. BANDLOW, Ben 11 TSV 1850 Lindau 2:39.00 264 34.10 40.70 42.39 41.81
14. PLANTET-VUC, Edouard 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:40.41 257 35.32 41.93 42.86 40.30
15. HOLZAPFEL, Emil 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:42.73 246 38.06 42.29 41.83 40.55
16. ALCALDE, Gabriel 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:43.33 243 36.90 41.47 43.27 41.69
17. STRAWINSKY, Raphael 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:43.88 241 36.02 42.40 43.52 41.94
18. LINDEMEIER, Justin 11 TSV Erding 2:46.95 228 37.55 44.03 43.72 41.65
19. CRAZZOLARA, Kai 11 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:50.32 214 37.17 43.68 45.79 43.68
20. MUNDAY, Jonah 11 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:50.33 214 36.38 42.67 46.52 44.76
21. VOGEL, Leopold 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:51.79 209 38.40 44.75 45.59 43.05

DSQ IACOVELLI, Fabio 11 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten
(Time: 11:48), Aufgabe - Did not finish
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 4, Men, 200m Freestyle

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PAPAI, Oliver 09 UNI GY 1:54.78 701 26.65 29.41 29.45 29.27
2. KOEPNICK, Jonathan 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:01.72 588 27.20 30.69 32.18 31.65
3. KRISMER, Giovanni 09 LSV Tirol 2:04.96 543 28.55 31.90 33.09 31.42
4. HINZE, Paul 10 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:07.12 516 30.23 32.72 32.13 32.04
5. IMASUEN, David 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.02 505 29.77 32.64 33.13 32.48
6. WALZL, Alexander 09 SSV Bozen 2:09.72 486 29.95 33.88 33.75 32.14
7. HOFMAIER, Luis 10 SC 53 Landshut 2:10.14 481 30.42 33.27 33.53 32.92
8. SEIDEL, Veit-Josef 10 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:11.74 464 30.49 34.05 34.39 32.81
9. VALTORTA, Matteo 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:12.06 460 30.19 33.54 35.04 33.29

10. MALIKOSKI, Aleksei 09 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:12.30 458 29.37 33.06 35.28 34.59
11. ALCALDE JARA, Guillermo10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:12.50 456 30.41 33.86 34.61 33.62
12. NADEL, Yonathan 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:12.64 454 30.95 34.18 34.32 33.19
13. MUELLNER, Gabriel 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:13.09 450 30.04 33.89 35.01 34.15
14. SCHNEIDT, Brian 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:13.78 443 30.49 33.98 34.83 34.48
15. BIAGINI, Matteo Leon 09 SSV Bozen 2:14.42 436 30.09 34.28 35.09 34.96
16. JESKE, Emil 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.44 436 30.49 34.47 35.08 34.40
17. SONNENSCHEIN, Oskar 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:15.48 426 30.75 34.68 35.99 34.06
18. MORANDELL, Nathan 09 SSV Bozen 2:16.62 416 29.61 34.61 36.07 36.33
19. ANDREASI, Daniel 09 SSV Bozen 2:16.80 414 29.95 33.48 36.56 36.81
20. FACKLER, Moritz 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:18.20 402 31.20 35.84 36.48 34.68
21. LIEBY, Emil 10 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:19.62 389 32.37 36.23 37.00 34.02
22. MAURER, Raphael 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:20.46 382 32.60 36.11 36.26 35.49
23. PASSONI, Davide 09 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:21.77 372 32.55 36.87 36.99 35.36
24. ZUTTER, Mathias 10 Rfn 2:21.79 372 31.98 35.55 37.77 36.49
25. ZWEIACKER, Charly 10 Rfn 2:21.97 370 32.77 35.76 37.45 35.99
26. HOEFER, Matteo 10 LSV Tirol 2:22.82 364 31.51 37.16 38.21 35.94
27. PETROWSKY, Philipp 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:23.12 361 31.47 36.19 37.70 37.76
28. MAIER, Leonhard 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:23.82 356 32.27 37.30 37.71 36.54
29. LISTING, Tim Julius 10 SV Lohhof 2:24.40 352 39.02 35.36
30. HELLERT, Matthias Elias 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:24.79 349 30.27 35.58 39.09 39.85
31. COLOMBO, Francesco 10 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:26.56 337 34.08 37.48 39.16 35.84
32. SCHERER, Timo Elias 10 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:27.22 332 33.37 37.96 39.32 36.57
33. TIMOFEEV, Nikita 09 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:28.08 326 33.46 37.85 40.07 36.70
34. FORSTER, Sebastian 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:29.29 318 34.30 40.06 38.55 36.38
35. MAYR, Jakob 09 TG Biberach 2:32.20 300 33.30 38.42 41.45 39.03
36. SCHLOBACH, L. 10 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:32.56 298 35.40 39.80 40.59 36.77
37. BORLOTTI, Matteo 10 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:33.31 294 32.78 39.17 41.07 40.29
38. LORENZ, Markus 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:34.32 288 33.82 38.37 43.06 39.07
39. FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, J.10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:34.59 287 33.97 39.06 41.02 40.54
40. RABL, Paul 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:35.14 284 35.14 39.88 40.90 39.22
41. WALTER, Jan 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:35.20 283 35.24 40.16 41.06 38.74
42. KHANBAYLI, Daniz 09 TV Kempten 2:41.65 251 31.09 39.26 44.71 46.59
43. DZEMIC, Ali 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:42.52 247 36.44 41.60 42.33 42.15
44. SCHLOSSAREK-DIAZ, D. 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:44.44 238 35.47 41.97 44.76 42.24
45. WIEGAND, Ludwig 09 SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:45.17 235 36.44 42.77 43.26 42.70

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. REISWICH, Alexander 07 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:58.39 639 27.52 29.94 31.01 29.92
2. NOWAK, Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1:59.63 619 27.94 30.05 31.40 30.24
3. LERCH, Jakob 08 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 2:00.19 611 28.92 31.36 30.84 29.07
4. MILELLA, Elia 07 SG Stadtwerke München 2:00.30 609 28.23 30.21 31.11 30.75
5. BRANDNER, Felix 08 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:03.91 557 27.68 30.83 32.59 32.81
6. BETTINGEN, Sean Daniel08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.20 553 28.77 31.60 32.53 31.30
7. STRITTMATTER, Vincent 08 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:05.58 535 29.74 32.20 32.29 31.35
8. GUMY, Nael 08 Rfn 2:05.98 530 29.29 31.69 32.18 32.82
9. LOHRI, Arnaud 08 Rfn 2:06.01 530 28.59 31.93 33.05 32.44

10. SCHNABEL, Lauri 08 SC 53 Landshut 2:07.61 510 30.17 32.78 33.09 31.57
11. NIEDERMEIER, Tristan 08 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:08.06 505 28.61 31.68 33.60 34.17
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 4, Boys, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. WEISS, Vincent 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.21 503 29.04 32.20 33.64 33.33
13. PANSI, Leo 08 LSV Tirol 2:09.31 490 28.93 32.69 34.21 33.48
14. MAURI, Daniele 07 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:10.36 479 28.10 32.88 34.54 34.84
15. HANEL, Luca 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:10.44 478 29.00 33.11 34.22 34.11
16. OLONA-KEWITZ, Miguel 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:12.06 460 30.47 32.87 34.51 34.21
17. KIENTZ, Lenny 07 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:12.18 459 29.61 33.85 34.79 33.93
18. COMI, Francesco 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:13.21 448 30.02 33.54 34.70 34.95
19. BRKIC, Aleksej 08 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:14.04 440 30.16 34.68 35.28 33.92
20. HORN, Lukas 08 Wfr. Leonberg 2:15.52 426 30.33 34.18 35.81 35.20
21. STRAMPFER, Felix 08 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:15.90 422 29.09 33.80 36.86 36.15
22. COMTESSE, Gregor 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:16.17 420 30.21 33.78 35.70 36.48
23. YERCHENKO, Maksim 07 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:17.22 410 30.95 35.28 35.73 35.26
24. KATAMAN, Kirill 08 TG Biberach 2:18.63 398 29.75 34.58 36.49 37.81
25. MAURI, Davide 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:23.76 357 32.65 36.78 38.09 36.24
26. TRAUB, Jonathan 08 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:32.59 298 32.73 39.45 41.73 38.68
27. KELLER, Bastian 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.03 236 36.30 42.20 43.81 42.72

2006 and older

1. POCK, Jeremias 02 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 1:55.99 680 27.64 29.64 29.76 28.95
2. BOCKES, Moritz 03 SG Stadtwerke München 1:57.30 657 26.96 30.06 30.97 29.31
3. BIALON, Alexandre 04 Rfn 1:57.64 651 28.09 29.54 29.73 30.28
4. LERCH, Noah 04 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 1:58.23 642 27.86 29.97 30.43 29.97
5. POZVAI, Oliver 05 UNI GY 2:00.86 601 27.54 31.53 31.87 29.92
6. BORISOV, Nikita 97 SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.29 552 28.93 31.62 31.72 32.02
7. CHOPARD, Theo 01 Rfn 2:06.12 528 28.20 31.42 32.88 33.62
8. STREHLKE DELGADO, M.03 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.36 525 28.78 31.38 33.39 32.81
9. HUBER, Ludwig 96 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:08.83 496 28.32 32.36 33.58 34.57

10. BECKER, Cornelius 06 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:09.78 485 29.56 32.95 33.95 33.32
11. KORNES, Andreas 77 SV Augsburg 1911 2:12.00 461 30.66 34.27 33.27 33.80
12. SCHELLER, Sebastian 00 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:12.40 457 30.09 33.09 34.88 34.34
13. NIEDERAU, Kai Bjarne 02 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:12.98 451 29.74 33.52 34.99 34.73
14. ANDRAE, Linus 06 TSV Schmiden 2:13.17 449 30.05 34.01 35.08 34.03
15. HOFFMEYER, Moritz 05 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:13.30 448 29.49 33.90 35.27 34.64
16. LEIN, Leon 02 TG Biberach 2:13.51 445 29.43 33.50 35.25 35.33
17. AISMAN, Milos 70 SG Ergolding/Landau 2:13.79 443 30.62 34.11 34.76 34.30
18. GRAFFINO, Aaron 06 TV Kempten 2:16.78 414 31.12 34.85 35.82 34.99
19. KLEEMANN, Adrian 06 SV Lohhof 2:22.44 367 30.46 34.81 38.16 39.01
20. MICIECKI, Korbinian 03 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:23.03 362 31.80 35.34 37.73 38.16

Open

1. PAPAI, Oliver 09 UNI GY 1:54.78 701 26.65 29.41 29.45 29.27
2. POCK, Jeremias 02 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 1:55.99 680 27.64 29.64 29.76 28.95
3. BOCKES, Moritz 03 SG Stadtwerke München 1:57.30 657 26.96 30.06 30.97 29.31
4. BIALON, Alexandre 04 Rfn 1:57.64 651 28.09 29.54 29.73 30.28
5. LERCH, Noah 04 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 1:58.23 642 27.86 29.97 30.43 29.97
6. REISWICH, Alexander 07 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:58.39 639 27.52 29.94 31.01 29.92
7. NOWAK, Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1:59.63 619 27.94 30.05 31.40 30.24
8. LERCH, Jakob 08 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 2:00.19 611 28.92 31.36 30.84 29.07
9. MILELLA, Elia 07 SG Stadtwerke München 2:00.30 609 28.23 30.21 31.11 30.75

10. POZVAI, Oliver 05 UNI GY 2:00.86 601 27.54 31.53 31.87 29.92
11. KOEPNICK, Jonathan 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:01.72 588 27.20 30.69 32.18 31.65
12. BRANDNER, Felix 08 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:03.91 557 27.68 30.83 32.59 32.81
13. BETTINGEN, Sean Daniel08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.20 553 28.77 31.60 32.53 31.30
14. BORISOV, Nikita 97 SG Stadtwerke München 2:04.29 552 28.93 31.62 31.72 32.02
15. KRISMER, Giovanni 09 LSV Tirol 2:04.96 543 28.55 31.90 33.09 31.42
16. STRITTMATTER, Vincent 08 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:05.58 535 29.74 32.20 32.29 31.35
17. GUMY, Nael 08 Rfn 2:05.98 530 29.29 31.69 32.18 32.82
18. LOHRI, Arnaud 08 Rfn 2:06.01 530 28.59 31.93 33.05 32.44
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 4, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. CHOPARD, Theo 01 Rfn 2:06.12 528 28.20 31.42 32.88 33.62
20. STREHLKE DELGADO, M.03 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.36 525 28.78 31.38 33.39 32.81
21. HINZE, Paul 10 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:07.12 516 30.23 32.72 32.13 32.04
22. SCHNABEL, Lauri 08 SC 53 Landshut 2:07.61 510 30.17 32.78 33.09 31.57
23. IMASUEN, David 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.02 505 29.77 32.64 33.13 32.48
24. NIEDERMEIER, Tristan 08 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:08.06 505 28.61 31.68 33.60 34.17
25. WEISS, Vincent 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.21 503 29.04 32.20 33.64 33.33
26. HUBER, Ludwig 96 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:08.83 496 28.32 32.36 33.58 34.57
27. PANSI, Leo 08 LSV Tirol 2:09.31 490 28.93 32.69 34.21 33.48
28. WALZL, Alexander 09 SSV Bozen 2:09.72 486 29.95 33.88 33.75 32.14
29. BECKER, Cornelius 06 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:09.78 485 29.56 32.95 33.95 33.32
30. HOFMAIER, Luis 10 SC 53 Landshut 2:10.14 481 30.42 33.27 33.53 32.92
31. MAURI, Daniele 07 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:10.36 479 28.10 32.88 34.54 34.84
32. HANEL, Luca 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:10.44 478 29.00 33.11 34.22 34.11
33. SEIDEL, Veit-Josef 10 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:11.74 464 30.49 34.05 34.39 32.81
34. KORNES, Andreas 77 SV Augsburg 1911 2:12.00 461 30.66 34.27 33.27 33.80
35. OLONA-KEWITZ, Miguel 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:12.06 460 30.47 32.87 34.51 34.21

VALTORTA, Matteo 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:12.06 460 30.19 33.54 35.04 33.29
37. KIENTZ, Lenny 07 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:12.18 459 29.61 33.85 34.79 33.93
38. MALIKOSKI, Aleksei 09 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:12.30 458 29.37 33.06 35.28 34.59
39. SCHELLER, Sebastian 00 WSV 72 Geretsried 2:12.40 457 30.09 33.09 34.88 34.34
40. ALCALDE JARA, Guillermo10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:12.50 456 30.41 33.86 34.61 33.62
41. NADEL, Yonathan 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:12.64 454 30.95 34.18 34.32 33.19
42. NIEDERAU, Kai Bjarne 02 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:12.98 451 29.74 33.52 34.99 34.73
43. MUELLNER, Gabriel 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:13.09 450 30.04 33.89 35.01 34.15
44. ANDRAE, Linus 06 TSV Schmiden 2:13.17 449 30.05 34.01 35.08 34.03
45. COMI, Francesco 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:13.21 448 30.02 33.54 34.70 34.95
46. HOFFMEYER, Moritz 05 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:13.30 448 29.49 33.90 35.27 34.64
47. LEIN, Leon 02 TG Biberach 2:13.51 445 29.43 33.50 35.25 35.33
48. SCHNEIDT, Brian 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:13.78 443 30.49 33.98 34.83 34.48
49. AISMAN, Milos 70 SG Ergolding/Landau 2:13.79 443 30.62 34.11 34.76 34.30
50. BRKIC, Aleksej 08 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:14.04 440 30.16 34.68 35.28 33.92
51. BIAGINI, Matteo Leon 09 SSV Bozen 2:14.42 436 30.09 34.28 35.09 34.96
52. JESKE, Emil 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.44 436 30.49 34.47 35.08 34.40
53. SONNENSCHEIN, Oskar 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:15.48 426 30.75 34.68 35.99 34.06
54. HORN, Lukas 08 Wfr. Leonberg 2:15.52 426 30.33 34.18 35.81 35.20
55. STRAMPFER, Felix 08 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:15.90 422 29.09 33.80 36.86 36.15
56. COMTESSE, Gregor 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:16.17 420 30.21 33.78 35.70 36.48
57. MORANDELL, Nathan 09 SSV Bozen 2:16.62 416 29.61 34.61 36.07 36.33
58. GRAFFINO, Aaron 06 TV Kempten 2:16.78 414 31.12 34.85 35.82 34.99
59. ANDREASI, Daniel 09 SSV Bozen 2:16.80 414 29.95 33.48 36.56 36.81
60. YERCHENKO, Maksim 07 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:17.22 410 30.95 35.28 35.73 35.26
61. FACKLER, Moritz 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:18.20 402 31.20 35.84 36.48 34.68
62. KATAMAN, Kirill 08 TG Biberach 2:18.63 398 29.75 34.58 36.49 37.81
63. LIEBY, Emil 10 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:19.62 389 32.37 36.23 37.00 34.02
64. MAURER, Raphael 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:20.46 382 32.60 36.11 36.26 35.49
65. PASSONI, Davide 09 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:21.77 372 32.55 36.87 36.99 35.36
66. ZUTTER, Mathias 10 Rfn 2:21.79 372 31.98 35.55 37.77 36.49
67. ZWEIACKER, Charly 10 Rfn 2:21.97 370 32.77 35.76 37.45 35.99
68. KLEEMANN, Adrian 06 SV Lohhof 2:22.44 367 30.46 34.81 38.16 39.01
69. HOEFER, Matteo 10 LSV Tirol 2:22.82 364 31.51 37.16 38.21 35.94
70. MICIECKI, Korbinian 03 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 2:23.03 362 31.80 35.34 37.73 38.16
71. PETROWSKY, Philipp 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:23.12 361 31.47 36.19 37.70 37.76
72. MAURI, Davide 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:23.76 357 32.65 36.78 38.09 36.24
73. MAIER, Leonhard 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:23.82 356 32.27 37.30 37.71 36.54
74. LISTING, Tim Julius 10 SV Lohhof 2:24.40 352 39.02 35.36
75. HELLERT, Matthias Elias 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:24.79 349 30.27 35.58 39.09 39.85
76. KUBON, Robin 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:25.23 346 34.74 37.02 37.61 35.86
77. COLOMBO, Francesco 10 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:26.56 337 34.08 37.48 39.16 35.84
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Event 4, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

78. SCHERER, Timo Elias 10 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:27.22 332 33.37 37.96 39.32 36.57
79. LUBER, Niklas 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:27.41 331 34.03 38.45 39.41 35.52
80. SAMA', Tommaso 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:27.56 330 33.17 38.21 39.51 36.67
81. TIMOFEEV, Nikita 09 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:28.08 326 33.46 37.85 40.07 36.70
82. DEVOTO, Disma 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:28.72 322 34.46 38.15 39.11 37.00
83. KOHLER, Sacha 11 Rfn 2:29.00 320 34.51 38.59 38.40 37.50
84. FORSTER, Sebastian 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:29.29 318 34.30 40.06 38.55 36.38
85. KOOP, Konstantin 11 SC Wfr. München 2:29.91 314 35.40 38.43 38.96 37.12
86. LURIE, Benjamin 11 SV Augsburg 1911 2:30.11 313 34.84 38.67 39.48 37.12
87. HAIDAU, Mihai 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:30.45 311 36.92 39.34 38.52 35.67
88. KOENIG, Julius 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:31.35 306 35.21 39.10 39.53 37.51
89. MAYR, Jakob 09 TG Biberach 2:32.20 300 33.30 38.42 41.45 39.03
90. SCHLOBACH, L. 10 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:32.56 298 35.40 39.80 40.59 36.77
91. TRAUB, Jonathan 08 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:32.59 298 32.73 39.45 41.73 38.68
92. CARRATURO, Giulio 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:32.70 298 34.91 39.19 39.93 38.67
93. BORLOTTI, Matteo 10 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:33.31 294 32.78 39.17 41.07 40.29
94. BLACQUIERE, Mads 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:33.42 293 35.57 39.75 39.68 38.42
95. VON HOERSTEN, Anthony11 DJK Sportbund München 2:33.81 291 33.47 38.85 41.01 40.48
96. LORENZ, Markus 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:34.32 288 33.82 38.37 43.06 39.07
97. FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, J.10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:34.59 287 33.97 39.06 41.02 40.54
98. CHE 'ROSE, Louis 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:34.84 285 34.62 39.84 41.46 38.92
99. MEYER, Samuel 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:34.89 285 35.53 40.99 40.30 38.07

100. RABL, Paul 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:35.14 284 35.14 39.88 40.90 39.22
101. WALTER, Jan 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:35.20 283 35.24 40.16 41.06 38.74
102. HACHFI, Rayen 11 SC Wfr. München 2:37.50 271 37.95 41.53 40.57 37.45
103. BORNSCHEIN, Tim Julian11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:38.45 266 35.71 41.30 40.99 40.45
104. DAVID, Stefan 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:38.81 264 35.45 41.19 42.88 39.29
105. BANDLOW, Ben 11 TSV 1850 Lindau 2:39.00 264 34.10 40.70 42.39 41.81
106. VOLGGER, Laurin 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:39.56 261 36.47 40.52 42.36 40.21
107. BOEHM, Luca 13 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:39.99 259 35.84 41.09 42.27 40.79
108. PLANTET-VUC, Edouard 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:40.41 257 35.32 41.93 42.86 40.30
109. KHANBAYLI, Daniz 09 TV Kempten 2:41.65 251 31.09 39.26 44.71 46.59
110. RANGELOV, David 13 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:42.25 248 36.43 43.20 43.40 39.22
111. DZEMIC, Ali 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:42.52 247 36.44 41.60 42.33 42.15
112. HOLZAPFEL, Emil 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:42.73 246 38.06 42.29 41.83 40.55
113. PETER, Artur 14 SV Augsburg 1911 2:42.92 245 36.67 41.37 43.19 41.69
114. MUELLER, Daniel 12 SV Bietigheim 2:43.32 243 35.03 41.13 45.14 42.02
115. ALCALDE, Gabriel 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:43.33 243 36.90 41.47 43.27 41.69
116. STRAWINSKY, Raphael 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:43.88 241 36.02 42.40 43.52 41.94
117. SCHLOSSAREK-DIAZ, D. 10 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:44.44 238 35.47 41.97 44.76 42.24
118. KELLER, Bastian 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.03 236 36.30 42.20 43.81 42.72
119. WIEGAND, Ludwig 09 SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:45.17 235 36.44 42.77 43.26 42.70
120. FILIPIAK, Alexander 14 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:45.82 232 36.12 42.60 44.51 42.59
121. LINDEMEIER, Justin 11 TSV Erding 2:46.95 228 37.55 44.03 43.72 41.65
122. ANDOH, Marc Steve Dylan12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD2:47.05 227 36.19 42.62 45.28 42.96
123. WIER, Benedikt 13 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:50.09 215 37.09 44.03 46.20 42.77
124. CRAZZOLARA, Kai 11 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:50.32 214 37.17 43.68 45.79 43.68
125. MUNDAY, Jonah 11 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:50.33 214 36.38 42.67 46.52 44.76
126. ESQUIVEL-KOZMA, Marco12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:50.44 214 38.13 43.40 44.76 44.15
127. GEISSLER, Leonhard 12 SV Lohhof 2:50.82 212 37.05 42.40 46.28 45.09
128. ALCALDE, Miguel 13 SG Stadtwerke München 2:51.36 210 39.20 44.41 45.14 42.61
129. VOGEL, Leopold 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:51.79 209 38.40 44.75 45.59 43.05
130. ANZALONE, Max 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:53.16 204 38.12 43.77 46.55 44.72
131. JAIS, Laurenz 12 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:58.51 186 39.02 45.22 46.65 47.62
132. STAUDINGER, Vincent 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:58.92 185 39.85 46.65 47.82 44.60
133. TIMOFEEV, Wladislav 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:59.10 184 38.02 47.89 48.87 44.32
134. MAKIYAMA DANTAS, F. 12 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:16.74 139 40.97 50.44 53.69 51.64
DSQ IACOVELLI, Fabio 11 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten

(Time: 11:48), Aufgabe - Did not finish
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